
Melody Rock president@aaringettecalgary.ca
Eva Hasell

Angie and Adam McKnight vpleague@aaringettecalgary.ca

Colin Dyck vpoperations@aaringettecalgary.ca

Michelle Byers vpfinance@aaringettecalgary.ca

Michelle Rolles treasurer@aaringettecalgary.ca

Liane Falconer secretary@aaringettecalgary.ca

Association Safety Lead Cheryl Barnabe safety@aaringettecalgary.ca

Equipment Coordinator Kristine & Greg Denham

Ice Coordinator Cristina Mutiso iceallocator@aaringettecalgary.ca
Esso Golden Ring (EGRT) Rep Jenny McConaghy

Coach Administration Carrie Hehr coachadmin@aaringettecalgary.ca

Caley Mineault

Becky Scheer

UAA Coordinator Daxton Lesko

Athlete Development:
Carrie Hehr
Kelly Cayer

    Player Development and Dryland Heather Hausmanis
Centre of Excellence Rep Mike Dunn
Parent Administration Holly Popiel

Registrar Amanda Roach registrar@aaringettecalgary.ca

Teamwear Coordinator Jenny McConaghy teamwear@aaringettecalgary.ca

Manager Mentor Mary-Kay Knaus

Michael Liao webmaster@aaringettecalgary.ca

Brad Marlborough

   Social Media Coordinator Michael Liao

AA Team Photos Angie McKnight

AA Tournament Coordinator Wendy Anderson travel@aaringettecalgary.ca
Paul Brown
Kevin Chapman

   AA Provincials Chair Not Required for 2021/22 Season
AA Intro Spring Skate TBD Spring 2022
Banquet Coordinator Kelly Cayer

Sponsorship Coordinator Mike Roulston

Scott Althen

Catriona Le May Doan

Mike Roulston

Melissa Kuehner

Jody Calvert

VP Finance

VP Operations

               CALGARY AA RINGETTE COMMITTEE (2021-22)

AA EXECUTIVE

President
Past President
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Treasurer

Junior Coach Development

    Goalie Development

Communications Coordinator

Fundraising Coordinators

Casino Coordinator

   Ring It On Coordinators

Secretary
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